
賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註
277 陳潭邦 CHAN CHAK PONG MATTHIAS 5.47 1
79 鍾尚潪 CHUNG SHEUNG CHI 5.60 2

160 趙正然 CHIU CHING YIN 5.69 3
320  葉旨舜 YIP TSZ SHUN JENSON 5.70 4
77 鄭皓謙 CHENG HO HIM 5.72 5

173 陳禧 CHAN JARED HEI 5.76 6
258 鄭哲男 JORDAN CHENG 5.78 7
227 黃毅麟 WONG AYDEN NGAI LUN 5.90 8
30 文正心 MAN ELIAS 6.00 9

305 陳漢燁 KIMI CHAN 6.01 10
163 陈耘瀚 CHEN YUNHAN 6.03 11
188 陳正翹 CHAN CHING KIU JAYKO 6.05 12
161 潘澔喬 LUKAS JOHN MOONEY 6.06 13
143 陳逸軒 CHAN YAT HIN 6.07 14
282 韓世庭 HON SAI TING 6.08 15
110 江皓然 KONG HO YIN 6.10 16
92 唐頌言 TONG CHUNG YIN 6.15 17

131 曾祥熙 CYRUS TSANG 6.15 18
191 黃昱程 WONG YUK CHING AEOLUS 6.17 19
26 李旼澤 LEE MATHEW 6.20 20

144 雷卓謙 LOUIE CHEUK HIM 6.20 21
229 葉子皓 YIP TSZ HO 6.25 22
99 許卓謙 HUI CHEUK HIM 6.31 23

130 朱梓琛 CHU TSZ SUM 6.40 24
310 陳逸朗 CHAN YAT LONG 6.71 25
73 李懷信 VINCENT LI 6.84 26

286 許凱信 HUI HOI SHUN 7.15 27
182 趙錦誠 ZHAO JIN CHENG 7.24 28
179 羅暐皓 LAW WAI HO 7.31 29
195 黃銳朗 WONG RAY YUI LONG 7.38 30
272 廖君丞 LEOW KWAN SHING 7.41 31
19 鄭智燊 CHENG CHI SUN EASON 7.67 32

186 潘焯傑 POON CHEUK KIT MARCUS 7.68 33
300 莫子晨 MOK TSZ SEN 8.14 34
16 林倬民 CHAPMAN KENNETH LAM 8.27 35

145 柯楚曜 KUA CHU YAO ETHAN 8.60 36
122 曾衍睿 TSANG HIN YUI 8.69 37
237 謝瀛鋌 TSE YING TING ARCHEZ 9.90 38
119 陳宥嘉 CHAN ENZO YAU KA 9.99 39
251 林燁泓 LAM YIP WANG 12.06 40
289 吳康正 NG VITUS HONG CHING 14.80 41
40 郭森淼 KWOK SUM MIU ABS
75 吳璟瑜 NG KING YU ABS
86 梁柏翹 LEUNG TOM MARCUS ABS

202 陳楌淳 CHAN YIN SHUN AYDEN ABS

男子 2012年 - 20米



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註
160 趙正然 CHIU CHING YIN 7.50 1
277 陳潭邦 CHAN CHAK PONG MATTHIAS 7.59 2
131 曾祥熙 CYRUS TSANG 7.96 3
218 倫民博 LUN MAN POK 8.03 4
221 鄭逸朗 CHEANG YAT LONG 8.07 5
100 施圍善 DUNCAN SZE 8.21 6
305 陳漢燁 KIMI CHAN 8.23 7
278 黎子晉 LAI TSZ CHUN WILL 8.26 8
79 鍾尚潪 CHUNG SHEUNG CHI 8.30 9

153 李子游 LEE TSZ YAU 8.30 10
163 陈耘瀚 CHEN YUNHAN 8.33 11
66 鄭鎧軒 CHENG HOI HIN 8.34 12
88 李翊暟 LEE YIK HOI 8.36 13

173 陳禧 CHAN JARED HEI 8.39 14
39 張繼桐 CHANG KAI TUNG KEATON 8.40 15

227 黃毅麟 WONG AYDEN NGAI LUN 8.47 16
16 林倬民 CHAPMAN KENNETH LAM 8.51 17

110 江皓然 KONG HO YIN 8.51 18
188 陳正翹 CHAN CHING KIU JAYKO 8.56 19
290 劉展睿 LAU CHIN YUI ALMUS 8.60 20
109 丘焯匡 YAU CHEUK HONG 8.64 21
13 肖伊辰 XIAO EASON 8.68 22

138 尹柏熹 WAN PAK HEI 8.69 23
195 黃銳朗 WONG RAY YUI LONG 8.78 24
47 關珀軒 KWAN PAK HIN CLAYTON 8.96 25

178 潘然凰 POON YIN WONG 8.99 26
4 何亦騫 HO YIK HIN CARRICK 9.13 27

187 郭沛熙 HAYDEN KWOK 9.17 28
197 葉澄殷 YIP CHING YAN KARL 9.19 29
258 鄭哲男 JORDAN CHENG 9.21 30
84 溫浚鈞 VOON TSUN KWAN 9.24 31

190 倪煒然 NGAI WAI YIN 9.30 32
147 彭靖舜 PANG CHING SHUN 9.34 33
176 陳以信 CHAN YI SHUN 9.57 34
80 陳卓一 CHAN CHEUK YAT 9.71 35

149 曾睿晟 TSANG YUI SHING JAYDEN 9.74 36
166 黃竣澧 WONG CHUN LAI 9.90 37
279 胡駿謙 WU CHUN HIM 9.93 38
26 李旼澤 LEE MATHEW 10.05 39

229 葉子皓 YIP TSZ HO 10.06 40
245 蔡子晉 TRISTON CHOI TSZ CHUN 10.09 41
56 何健熙 HO KIN HEI 10.19 42

275 鄭思博 GABRIEL CHENG SZE POK 10.20 43
25 李浚銘 DARREN LEE 10.28 44

123 林縉廷 LAM CHUN TING 10.56 45
212 詹梓謙 CHIM TSZ HIM 11.26 46

7 陳榮熹 CHAN WING HEI
24 賴文昊 LAI MAN HO
73 李懷信 VINCENT LI

男子2012年 - 30米 

ABS
ABS
ABS



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第1跳 第2跳 成績 名次 備註

79 鍾尚潪 CHUNG SHEUNG CHI 1.29 1.28 1.29 1

25 李浚銘 DARREN LEE 1.25 1.19 1.25 2

47 關珀軒 KWAN PAK HIN CLAYTON 1.07 1.00 1.07 3

218 倫民博 LUN MAN POK 0.89 1.03 1.03 4

75 吳璟瑜 NG KING YU 0.8 0.92 0.92 5

290 劉展睿 LAU CHIN YUI ALMUS 0.91 0.66 0.91 6

158 陳濬賢 CHAN CHUN YIN 0.90 0.69 0.90 7

282 韓世庭 HON SAI TING 0.89 0.82 0.89 8

320  葉旨舜 YIP TSZ SHUN JENSON 0.89 0.71 0.89 9

131 曾祥熙 CYRUS TSANG 0.89 DQ 0.89 10

178 潘然凰 POON YIN WONG 0.88 DQ 0.88 11

298 趙善明 CHIU SIN MING JOSEPH 0.87 0.85 0.87 12

4 何亦騫 HO YIK HIN CARRICK 0.85 0.85 0.85 13

80 陳卓一 CHAN CHEUK YAT 0.71 0.80 0.80 14

16 林倬民 CHAPMAN KENNETH LAM 0.52 0.79 0.79 15

30 文正心 MAN ELIAS 0.75 0.49 0.75 16

84 溫浚鈞 VOON TSUN KWAN 0.37 0.73 0.73 17

173 陳禧 CHAN JARED HEI 0.71 0.67 0.71 18

145 柯楚曜 KUA CHU YAO ETHAN 0.70 0.70 0.70 19

197 葉澄殷 YIP CHING YAN KARL 0.70 0.65 0.70 20

161 潘澔喬 LUKAS JOHN MOONEY 0.66 DQ 0.66 21

229 葉子皓 YIP TSZ HO 0.65 0.54 0.65 22

277 陳潭邦 CHAN CHAK PONG MATTHIAS 0.65 0.64 0.65 23

179 羅暐皓 LAW WAI HO 0.63 0.44 0.63 24

271 謝佑崇 TSE YAU SUNG MATT 0.37 0.51 0.51 25

160 趙正然 CHIU CHING YIN 0.47 DQ 0.47 26

123 林縉廷 LAM CHUN TING 0.37 DQ 0.37 27

187 郭沛熙 HAYDEN KWOK 0.27 DQ 0.27 28

176 陳以信 CHAN YI SHUN

202 陳楌淳 CHAN YIN SHUN AYDEN

286 許凱信 HUI HOI SHUN

男子 2012年 - 立定跳遠 (UPDATE)

ABS

ABS

ABS



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第1擲 第2擲 成績 名次 備註

298 趙善明 CHIU SIN MING JOSEPH 3.16 5.43 5.43 1

110 江皓然 KONG HO YIN 4.76 4.26 4.76 2

79 鍾尚潪 CHUNG SHEUNG CHI 4.63 4.69 4.69 3

218 倫民博 LUN MAN POK 4.53 4.29 4.53 4

47 關珀軒 KWAN PAK HIN CLAYTON 4.45 4.39 4.45 5

160 趙正然 CHIU CHING YIN 4.13 4.19 4.19 6

147 彭靖舜 PANG CHING SHUN 4.06 3.59 4.06 7

271 謝佑崇 TSE YAU SUNG MATT 4.02 DQ 4.02 8

282 韓世庭 HON SAI TING 3.99 1.56 3.99 9

130 朱梓琛 CHU TSZ SUM 2.91 3.94 3.94 10

75 吳璟瑜 NG KING YU 3.82 2.98 3.82 11

221 鄭逸朗 CHEANG YAT LONG DQ 3.77 3.77 12

229 葉子皓 YIP TSZ HO 3.34 3.67 3.67 13

217 羅柏顯 LO PAK HIN 3.66 3.44 3.66 14

188 陳正翹 CHAN CHING KIU JAYKO 3.23 3.36 3.36 15

182 趙錦誠 ZHAO JIN CHENG 3.34 2.19 3.34 16

320  葉旨舜 YIP TSZ SHUN JENSON 3.19 2.87 3.19 17

4 何亦騫 HO YIK HIN CARRICK 2.02 3.14 3.14 18

190 倪煒然 NGAI WAI YIN 2.75 3.13 3.13 19

191 黃昱程 WONG YUK CHING AEOLUS 3.11 3.08 3.11 20

66 鄭鎧軒 CHENG HOI HIN 3.09 2.57 3.09 21

173 陳禧 CHAN JARED HEI 2.32 3.02 3.02 22

187 郭沛熙 HAYDEN KWOK 3.01 1.7 3.01 23

300 莫子晨 MOK TSZ SEN 2.98 2.53 2.98 24

161 潘澔喬 LUKAS JOHN MOONEY 2.92 2.86 2.92 25

277 陳潭邦 CHAN CHAK PONG MATTHIAS 2.63 2.55 2.63 26

290 劉展睿 LAU CHIN YUI ALMUS 2.38 1.84 2.38 27

144 雷卓謙 LOUIE CHEUK HIM 2.05 2.11 2.11 28

197 葉澄殷 YIP CHING YAN KARL 1.06 2.02 2.02 29

186 潘焯傑 POON CHEUK KIT MARCUS 1.75 1.96 1.96 30

7 陳榮熹 CHAN WING HEI

202 陳楌淳 CHAN YIN SHUN AYDEN

289 吳康正 NG VITUS HONG CHING

ABS

ABS

ABS

男子 2012年 - 擲豆袋    


